	Name of School
	Address
	Phone No.
	Contact
	Denomination if any
	Postcards
	Comments
	F/T
	ATS 
	E-mail

	Québec   
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Faculté de théologie évangélique (Université Acadia)
	2285 Ave. Papineau, Montréal, Qc H2K 4J5
	514-526-2003
	Dr. Amar Djaballah
Doyen
	UEBFC
	Send Amar 10 cards in French
	Connected with Acadia in Wolfville
	
	N/A
	doy@fteacadia.ca

	Theological Studies, Concordia University
	1455 boul. de Maisonneuve Ouest
Montreal, Qc   H3G 1M8
	514-848-2424,
 ext. 2475 
Fax:  
(514) 848-4549 

	Dr. Christine Jamieson
Chair
	ID/Ecu
	Send Christine 25 cards in English, 10 in French
	
	
	N/A
	jamieson@alcor.concordia.ca


	Intstitut de pastorale des Dominicains du Collège dominicain de philosophie et de théologie
	2715, chemin de la Côte-Sainte-Catherine, Montréal, QC
H3T 1B6
	514-739-3223
Fax: 
514-739-1664
	Daniel Cadrin

Directeur
Bruno Demers
Directeur adjoint

Sylvie Latreille
Directrice adjointe
	RC
	Send Daniel 1 card in French.

Send Bruno 1 card in French

Send Sylvie 20 cards in French, 2 in English
	
	
	N/A
	daniel.cadrin@ipastorale.ca
bruno.demers@ipastorale.ca
sylvielatreille@ipastorale.ca


	Institut de formation theologique de Montréal de Grand Seminaire de Montréal
	2065 Sherbrooke Ouest
Montreal, QC H3H 1G6
	Phone: 514-935-1169 
Fax: 514-935-5497
	M. Charles Langlois, p.s.s.
Recteur  et Directeur du Service des études
Ph: X217
M. Argiro Restrepo, p.s.s
Directeur des Études
	RC 
	Send Charles 1 card in French

Send Argiro 20 cards in French, 20 cards in English
	
	46
	ATS
	l.gendron@gsdm.qc.ca
directeur.etudes@gsdm.qc.ca


	Faculté de théologie et de sciences religieuses, Université Laval
	Bureau 846
Pavillon Félix-Antoine-Savard
Université Laval
Québec QC 
G1K 7P4
	418-656-2131 X 7823
Fax:
418-656-3273 
	M. Marc Pelchat
Doyen

M. Louis Painchaud
Responsable des etudes
	ID/Ecu
	Send Marc 25 cards in French, 2 in English
Send Louis 1 card in French
	Marc is a supporter.  Attended and also hosted a conference.
	
	N/A
	doyen@ftsr.ulaval.ca
louis.painchaud@ftsr.ulaval.ca



	McGill University, Faculty of Religious Studies
	3520 University Street
Montreal, QC H3A 2A7
	Phone: 514-398-4121 
Fax: 514-398-6665
	Dr. Ellen Aitken, 
Dean 
Ph: 514-398-3995
	ID/Ecu
	Send Ellen 10 cards in English, 5 in French
	
	84
	ATS
	ellen.aitken@mcgill.ca


	Montreal Diocesan Theological College (affiliated with McGill University)
	3473 University
Montreal, QC
H3A-2A8
	514-849-3004
	Dr. John Simons
Principal

Dr. Paul Jennings
Director of Studies
	ACC
	Send John 1 card in English
Send Paul 10 cards in English, 5 in French
	
	
	ATS
	jsimons@montreal.anglian.ca
pjennings@montreal.anglican.ca


	Faculté de théologie et de sciences des religions, Université de Montréal
	Faculté de théologie et de sciences des religions 
Université de Montréal 
C. P. 6128, succursale Centre-ville 
Montréal , QC H3C 3J7
	514-343-7080
Fax: 
514-343-5738
	Dr. Jean-Claude Breton
Doyen

Dr. Jean-François Roussel

Vice-doyen
	ID/Ecu
	Send Jean-Claude 25 cards in French, 5 in English
Send Jean-Francois 10 cards in French
	
	
	N/A
	jean-claude.breton@umontreal.ca
jean-francois.roussel@umontreal.ca


	The Presbyterian College (affiliated with McGill University)
	3495 University Street, Montreal, QC  H3A 2A8

	514-288-5256
Fax: 
514-288-8072
	Dr. John Vissers
Principal
	PCC
	Send John 10 cards in English, 5 in French
	
	
	ATS
	jvissers@presbyteriancollege.ca


	Université du Québec à Chicoutimi
	555, boulevard de l’Université, Chicoutimi , QC G7H 2B1 
	418-545 5011, Fax:
418-545 5012
	Dr. Jean-Pierre Béland
Directeur
Unité d’enseignements en etudes religieuses, en éthique et en philosophie
	ID/Ecu
	Send Jean-Pierre 20 cards in French
	
	
	N/A
	due_etudes-religieuses-ethique-philo@uqac.ca


	Université du Québec à Trois Rivières
	Département de théologie et de sciences religieuses, 
C.P. 500, Trois-Rivières, QC G9A 5H7
	819-376-5055
Fax: 
819-376-5229

	Dr. Robert Mager
Responsable des programmes, secteur de la théologie et des sciences religieuses
	ID/Ecu
	Send Robert 20 cards in French
	
	
	N/A
	theologie@uqtr.ca


	Faculté de théologie,d’éthique et de philosophie, Université de Sherbrooke
	2500, boulevard de l'Université
Sherbrooke, QC
J1K 2Rl


	819 821-7600
1-800-267-8337
X67600
Fax: 
819 821-7677
	Pr. Pierre C. Noël
Doyen délégué

	ID/Ecu
	Send Pierre 20 cards in French
	
	
	N/A
	Doyen.Fatep@USherbrooke.ca


	The United Theological College/Le Séminaire Uni (affiliated with McGill University and l’Université de Montréal)
	3521 University Street 
Montreal, QC 
Canada H3A 2A9 


	514-849-2042 
1-888-849-2042 
Fax: 
514-849-8634
	Dr. Philip Joudrey
Principal
	UCC
	Send Philip 10 cards in English, 5 cards in French
	
	
	ATS
	pjoudrey@utc.ca



